Features
Construction
Dimensions
Codes/Standards Applicable
Model Number Key
• Durable rust-free anodized aluminum and glass construction
• Plated chrome and polished nickel finishes, and anodized matte
   gold and matte black finish options are easy to maintain and
   won’t chip, peel, or fade
• Constructed to operate in high humidity or damp spaces
• Quality polished edge mirror
• Salt Spray Tested - ASTM Standard
• Power cords installed for easy plugin installation
• Constructed for surface mounting
Sculpt Mirror is UL certified to:
        • UL 962
        • CSA-C22.2, No. 250.4
USA/Canada: 1.800.877.2376
Features
Sculpt™ Lighted Mirror - YM3141RPSMD3K - Spec Sheet
Page 1 of 2
CB-229-1359_rA_071119
Height: 41-1/4" (1048 mm)
Width:  31-1/4" (794 mm)
Depth:   2-1/4" (57 mm)
Net Weight:   28 - 40 lbs
Other sizes available
• Slim Museum Frame: for a shadow box effect and to
   complement a modern aesthetic, the sleek profile creates a
   minimalist look
• Match fixtures with metal frame finishes: Matte Gold, Matte Black,
   Chrome, and Polished Nickel
• Defogging technology ensures a clear reflection using a standard
   wall switch
• Mirror tested and certified to California Title 24 standards and
   JA8 2016 requirements
• Title 24 certified LED mirror has up to 60% more lumen
   output than the standard model.
• Dimmable LED task lighting to 1%
• Energy efficient LEDs with an estimated life of 53,000 hours
• LED lighting: (measurements may vary)
2700
3000
90+
335
50+
31
Kelvin
CRI
Lumens (Approx)
R9 Value
Lux* (Approx)
Foot-candles* (Approx)
* Measured at 18" from center of the mirror
24
2016 TITLE
PART 6
HIGH EFFICACY
LIGHTING
C
A
N B
E USED TO COMPLY W
ITH
Width
31
Height
41
Style
SM = Slim
         Museum
Color Temp
3 = 2700
      Kelvin